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8GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-

SOPC38400D5/8G

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-

SOPC44800D5-8G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-

B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Team

Team

Team

Team

RGB1x8

DDR5 HI-LEVEL 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-
16G-B CL46 1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16
CUDIMM KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz CL40 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G4800C40D-S01)

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL40
(FLRD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

T-Force DELTA RGB Beyaz 32GB 2x16GB
5600MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Team

Team

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

34,00

38,00

39,00

55,00

69,00

69,00

70,00

99,00

110,

113,

115,

120,
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb
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usb

00
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00
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Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6400MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G640C32K)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL40
(FF4D532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALG-8G)

Transcend 8GB(1x8GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASG-8G)

Team Elite Plus Silver 8 GB 1x8GB 4800Mhz
DDR5 CL40 UDIMM RAM
(TPSD58G4800HC40016)

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-8G

8GB DDR5 HI-LEVEL 4800MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-8G

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD516G56002)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD516G4800815S)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-16G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM480OASE-16G)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 Ram (PSD516G480081)

Patriot

Team

Team

Transcend

Transcend

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Transcend

Transcend

Patriot

10+

10+

10+

125,

129,

129,

25,00

26,00

30,00

39,00

39,00

39,90

41,90

41,90

43,00

43,00

43,90
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Team Elite 16GB 4800Mhz CL40 1x16GB DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G4800C40D-SBK)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-16G)

Transcend 16GB(1x16GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-16G)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5

5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD516G560081S)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB
5600Mhz CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6527BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL40 HLV-
SOPC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G560C40K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR516G56C36)

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 5600 MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming RAM (AH5U16G56C52RMBAA-2)

Team

Transcend

Transcend

Team

Apacer

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Hilevel

Patriot

Patriot

Apacer

45,00

45,00

45,00

45,90
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52,90
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16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC44800D5-16G

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-
16 KINGSTON

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-16G

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL40 Ram (JM4800ALE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM4800ASE-32G)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD532G48002S)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram ( FS.32G2A.PTH)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 4800MHZ CL40
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2A.PTH)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz UDIMM DDR5
CL46 Ram (JM5600ALE-32G)

Transcend 32GB(1x32GB) 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46
DDR5 Notebook Ram (JM5600ASE-32G)

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Apacer

Kingston

Hilevel

Transcend

Transcend

Patriot

Apacer

Apacer

Transcend

Transcend

60,00

61,90

65,00

67,00
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Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD532G56002)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD532G56002S)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

32GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM HLV-
SOPC38400D5/32G HI-LEVEL

32GB DDR5 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-PC38400D5-32G
HI-LEVEL

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-
SOPC44800D5/32G

32GB KINGSTON NON ECC DDR5 4800Mhz
KVR48U40BD8-32

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
5600MHz DDR5 CL38 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G5600HC38GDCO1)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5227BAA-2)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
CL36 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

Patriot

Team

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Kingston

Hilevel

Hilevel

Patriot

Hilevel

Kingston

Team

Apacer

Team

89,90

89,90

90,00

90,00

92,90

95,00

99,00

99,00

99,90

109,

119,
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120,
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Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
5600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32
(FLBD532G5600HC32DC0O1)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-
32 KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram
(FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G64C32K 32GB
(2x16GB) DDR5 6400MHz CL32 UDIMM
Ram(Bellek)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32
(FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)

32GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-32
CUDIMM KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G560C36K)

Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5600MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G56C5229BAA-2)

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

32GB DDR5 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 KVR48S40BDS8-
32 KINGSTON

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7400MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G740C36K)

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Patriot

Team

Kingston

Patriot

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

124,90
usb

125,00
usb

125,00
usb

128,00
usb

129,90
usb

129,90
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130,00
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132,00
usb

136,00
usb

140,00
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145,00
usb

149,00
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155,00
usb

170,00
usb
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32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON
RGB 2x16

Apacer 32GB 16x2GB 6400Mhz DDR5 RAM
(AH5U32G64C5529BAA-2)

Patriot Viper Venom 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV564G560C40K)

64GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BD8-64
CUDIMM KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 64GB (2x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR564G560C40K)

Kingston

Apacer

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

195,00
usb

199,00
usb

210,00
usb

240,00
usb

240,00
usb



